
 

1/1 

Classification: Reference:  Date: 

EL11-002b ITB11-003b July 1, 2011 
  

NAVIGATION MAP DATA UPDATE MATRIX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This bulletin has been amended. Availability information for Map Data Update Method C has been revised.  
No other changes have been made. Please discard all previous copies. 

 

APPLIED VEHICLES: 2003-2011 Infiniti vehicles equipped with Navigation system 
  
SERVICE INFORMATION 
 
Two methods are used to update/upgrade Navigation Map Data:  

 
1. The customer goes to www.infinitinavigation.com and is mailed update disc(s) and installs data. 

 

    OR 
 

2. The dealership is mailed update disc(s) and the customer must visit the dealership to have data installed. 
 
Use the matrix below to determine which method is utilized for each Applied Vehicle.  
 
 

MODEL 
 

2003 
 

2004 
 

2005 
 

2006 
 

2007 
 

2008 
 

2009 
 

2010 
 

2011 
EX35      B B C C 

FX35/FX45/FX50 A A A A A A B C C 

G25/G35/G37 Sedan A A A A B B B C C 

G35/G37 Coupe  A A A A A B B C C 

G37 Convertible       B C C 

I35 A A        

M35/M37/M45/M56 A A  A A B B B C 

QX4 A         

Q45 A A A A      

QX56  A A A A B B B C 
 
 

 Map Data Update Method 

A 
DVD 
Customer is mailed update disc(s) and can install data; disc(s) left in drive. Refer to ITB05-050. 

B 
HDD 
Dealership is mailed update disc(s); customer visits dealership to have data installed. Refer to ITB08-021. 

C* 
HDD – DVD 
Customer is mailed update disc(s) and can install data; disc(s) not left in drive. 

 
*Unavailable at time of publication. Check www.infinitinavigation.com for availability. 

http://www.infinitinavigation.com/
http://www.infinitinavigation.com/

	NAVIGATION MAP DATA UPDATE MATRIX
	SERVICE INFORMATION


