

SERVICE BULLETIN

Classification: EL11-002b Reference: ITB11-003b COPYRIGHT© NISSAN NORTH AMERICA, INC. Date:

July 1, 2011

## NAVIGATION MAP DATA UPDATE MATRIX

This bulletin has been amended. Availability information for Map Data Update Method C has been revised. No other changes have been made. Please discard all previous copies.

APPLIED VEHICLES: 2003-2011 Infiniti vehicles equipped with Navigation system

## SERVICE INFORMATION

Two methods are used to update/upgrade Navigation Map Data:

1. The customer goes to <u>www.infinitinavigation.com</u> and is mailed update disc(s) and installs data.

OR

2. The dealership is mailed update disc(s) and the customer must visit the dealership to have data installed.

Use the matrix below to determine which method is utilized for each Applied Vehicle.

MODEL	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011
EX35						В	В	С	С
FX35/FX45/FX50	А	А	А	А	А	А	В	С	С
G25/G35/G37 Sedan	А	А	А	А	В	В	В	С	С
G35/G37 Coupe	A	A	A	A	A	В	В	С	С
G37 Convertible							В	С	С
135	А	А							
M35/M37/M45/M56	А	А		А	А	В	В	В	С
QX4	А								
Q45	А	А	А	А					
QX56		A	A	A	A	В	В	В	С

## Map Data Update Method

 А	DVD Customer is mailed update disc(s) and can install data; disc(s) left in drive. Refer to ITB05-050.
 в	HDD Dealership is mailed update disc(s); customer visits dealership to have data installed. Refer to ITB08-021.
С*	HDD – DVD Customer is mailed update disc(s) and can install data; disc(s) <u>not</u> left in drive.

\* Unavailable at time of publication. Check <u>www.infinitinavigation.com</u> for availability.